s N Y D E R IOWA | MISSOURI | NEBRASKA | SOUTH DAKOTA | WISCONSIN

&ASSOCIATES

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

South Ankeny Boulevard Fiber Optic Relocation

118.1009

Ankeny, Iowa

November 4, 2019

This is to certify that the construction improvements on the South Ankeny
Boulevard Fiber Optic Relocation project have been completed in substantial
compliance with the plans and specifications for the project. The final contract
amount is $150,475.36. 1 hereby recommend acceptance of the project.

Respectfully submitted,

T audh D

Todd D Knox, P.E., PTOE
Project Manager

Snyder & Associates, Inc.
lowa License Number 19530

2727 SW SNYDER BOULEVARD | P.O. BOX 1159 | ANKENY, IA 50023-0974
P: 515-964-2020 [ F: 515-964-7938 | SNYDER-ASSOCIATES.COM



